P 1/6P.1/6
    SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER'S APPROVAL CHOP
Approval's condition:
Approved date:
CUSTOMER'S NAME:
KINDLY RETURN A SET WITH YOUR COMPANY'S OFFICIAL
STAMP ON APPROVAL OF THIS ITEM

(A) MAX.
Marking
 (3). Operating temperature: -40℃ to +125℃
 (4). Storage temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max
Part Number
Inductance
1-3=2-4 (uH)
@100kHz,0.1V
DCR
1-3=2-4
( mΩ) TYP.
I DC(1)
1-3=2-4
(A) MAX.
 (2). I DC2: Temp.rise 40℃Typ
SCDRI-127PF-4R7M-05A 4.7±20% 30 9.0 3.2 4R7
SCDRI-127PF-3R3M-05A 3.3±20% 21 11.0 6.5 3R3
SCDRI-127PF-2R5M-05A 2.5±30% 18 14.0 7.3 2R5
SCDRI-127PF-1R5M-05A 1.5±30% 16 15.5 8.1 1R5
SCDRI-127PF-330M-05A 33±20% 130 3 5 1 5 330
SCDRI-127PF-220M-05A 22±20% 80 4.7 2.1 220
SCDRI-127PF-100M-05A 10±20% 44 6.0 2.4 100
SCDRI-127PF-6R8M-05A 6.8±20% 35 7.0 2.8 6R8
SCDRI-127PF-101M-05A 100±20% 300 1.7 0.9 101
SCDRI-127PF-680M-05A 68±20% 215 2.3 1.0 680
SCDRI-127PF-470M-05A 47±20% 150 2.8 1.2 470
SCDRI-127PF-330M-05A 33±20% 130 3.5 1.5 330
SCDRI-127PF-151M-05A 150±20% 400 1.3 0.8 151
SCDRI-127PF-471M-05A 470±20% 1200 0.8 0.6 471
SCDRI-127PF-221M-05A 220±20% 650 1.0 0.7 221
DATE: 2024/9/13
S it l I t ti l Ltd
Semitel'S MODEL NO. : SCDRI-127PF Series CUSTOMER'S MODEL NO. :
VERSION: A CUSTOMER'S PART NO. :